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Field – Club (IA)
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters IA Texas San Antonio 19 Daniel L Castillo M 2.03 1

Open IA Buckeye PVA 143 Robert L Thomas M 11 1
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters IB Buckeye PVA 104 Paul E Mann M 5.77 1

Masters IB Team Tampa 21 Steven L Lewis M 3.78 2

Masters IB Independent 15 Wayne N Ross M 2.87 3

Open IB Team Tampa 390 Henry D Sawyer M 10.32 1

Open IB Pacific Coasters 303 Demond C Wilson M 6.65 2

Open IB Mid-Atlantic Team 33 Joshua A Burch M 6.39 3

Masters IC Michigan PVA Team 260 Scot E Severn M 16.22 1

Masters IC Team St. Louis 223 Larry W Porter Jr M 6.31 2

Open IC Northwest 471 David L Zurfluh M 7.7 1

Open IC Lone Star PVA 79 Glenn E Davis M 4.51 2

Seniors IC Long Beach 
Waverunners 93 Gregory l Asher Sr M 6.62 1

Seniors IC Loma Linda VAMC 385 Johnny Dunkin M 6.33 2

Open II Mountain States PVA 393 Jeff DeLeon M 16.36 1

Open II Texas San Antonio 268 Philipp Schweizer M 11.81 2

Open II East Orange Thunder 183 Kenneth Keitt Jr M 11.05 3
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Open II Minnesota PVA 436 Kenneth R Brookins M 9.96

Open II Texas San Antonio 397 PATRICK A OZBORN M 8.71

Open II San Diego 
Beachcombers 305 Brian E DeLaney M 6.77

Seniors II Wisconsin Team 110 Rickey A Riley M 6.75 1

Seniors II Mid-Atlantic Team 246 Arnold W Beard M 6.35 2

Seniors II Team St. Louis 342 James A Lucas M 2.54 3

Masters III Southeastern PVA 416 Cedric R Geter M 21.37 1

Masters III Albany (NY) 210 Jason M Pollock M 10.01 2

Masters III Buckeye PVA 130 Dwayne E Ezell M 4.88 3

Open III Loma Linda VAMC 172 Victor M Ventura M 13.47 1

Open III Mid-Atlantic Team 361 Aaron D Ruffin M 11.17 2

Open III Buckeye PVA 133 Levar Davenport M 9.07 3

Seniors III Long Beach 
Waverunners 90 Elmer Jacobs Jr. M 12.83 1

Seniors III Puerto Rico PVA 40 Oscar F Velez M 9.25 2

Seniors III Minnesota PVA 185 Eric S Poehler M 8.93 3

Seniors III Minnesota PVA 176 Harlan H Ebert M 8.33
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters IV Southeastern PVA 338 V. Joann Dickson-
Smith F 2.37 1

Masters IV Wisconsin Team 214 Derrick P Trentin M 16.4 1

Masters IV Team Delaware 
Patriots 14 Bryan S McCrickerd M 14.15 2

Masters IV Buckeye PVA 163 William D Fry M 9.72 3

Masters IV Southeastern PVA 121 Keith B Thompson M 8

Novice IV Buckeye PVA 43 Larry R Bostic Jr M 13.26 1

Novice IV Fresno VAMC 319 Robert Ray Jr M 9.17 2

Novice IV East Orange Thunder 179 Sedrick Bell M 7.18 3

Novice IV Team West Virginia 148 Bernard Boswell M 5.47

Open IV Wisconsin Team 212 Le'Toi P Adams F 9.21 1

Open IV Team West Virginia 35 Melinda s Cousins F 7.44 2

Open IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 32 William A Hendrickson M 14.29 1

Open IV Northwest 12 Andrew J Bechtle M 11.85 2

Open IV Carolina Cruisers 167 Christopher Dominick M 11.42 3

Open IV Central Florida Team 49 James 
(Eddie) E Hawks M 7.95
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Seniors IV Carolina Cruisers 168 Milas D Wyatt M 13.23 1

Seniors IV Buckeye PVA 120 Philip L Kearney M 11.25 2

Seniors IV Northwest 199 Vincent E Weber M 9.51 3

Seniors IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 188 Richard K Harris M 8.45

Seniors IV Keystone PVA 67 John M Kellner M 7.61

Seniors IV Buckeye PVA 123 David Belak M 7.16

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 208 Margarita Hernandez F 12.44 1

Masters V Buckeye PVA 273 Edna  T Byrd F 11.22 2

Masters V Southeastern PVA 80 Twila R Adams F 4.07 3

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 194 Ruben A Sierra M 17.24 1

Masters V Minnesota PVA 281 Doug R Eckhoff M 15.91 2

Masters V Buckeye PVA 107 Eugene  P Gorniak M 15.69 3

Masters V Buckeye PVA 274 John I Wade Jr M 15.52

Masters V Buckeye PVA 164 Richard R Chavers IV M 14.43

Masters V Buckeye PVA 279 Sedric Watkins M 14.4

Masters V Minnesota PVA 318 Matthew M Kurzhals M 14.3
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters V Northwest 18 Matthew J Mickunas M 14.12

Masters V VAMC-Fayetteville, NC 87 Freddie D Smith M 13.07

Masters V Buckeye PVA 127 Mark N Perkins M 13.03

Masters V Wisconsin Team 52 Terrence M Green M 12.14

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 222 Luis G Bernal M 12.06

Masters V Minnesota PVA 306 Robert W York M 10.97

Masters V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 283 CRAIG 

(Spanky) c Caffro M 10.65

Masters V Mid-South PVA 351 Ricki E Moore M 9.97

Masters V Fresno VAMC 114 Issac Romero M 9.79

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 221 Julian R Perez M 9.21

Masters V Buckeye PVA 108 John Davis M 6.43

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 459 Cynthia Palumbo F 11.23 1

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 112 Keyla N Agosto 
Moreira F 10.93 2

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 285 Julie Casal F 8.41 3

Novice V Long Beach 
Waverunners 310 Sarah M LaBrada F 4.81
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters IV Southeastern PVA 338 V. Joann Dickson-
Smith F 2.37 1

Masters IV Wisconsin Team 214 Derrick P Trentin M 16.4 1

Masters IV Team Delaware 
Patriots 14 Bryan S McCrickerd M 14.15 2

Masters IV Buckeye PVA 163 William D Fry M 9.72 3

Masters IV Southeastern PVA 121 Keith B Thompson M 8

Novice IV Buckeye PVA 43 Larry R Bostic Jr M 13.26 1

Novice IV Fresno VAMC 319 Robert Ray Jr M 9.17 2

Novice IV East Orange Thunder 179 Sedrick Bell M 7.18 3

Novice IV Team West Virginia 148 Bernard Boswell M 5.47

Open IV Wisconsin Team 212 Le'Toi P Adams F 9.21 1

Open IV Team West Virginia 35 Melinda s Cousins F 7.44 2

Open IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 32 William A Hendrickson M 14.29 1

Open IV Northwest 12 Andrew J Bechtle M 11.85 2

Open IV Carolina Cruisers 167 Christopher Dominick M 11.42 3

Open IV Central Florida Team 49 James 
(Eddie) E Hawks M 7.95
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Seniors IV Carolina Cruisers 168 Milas D Wyatt M 13.23 1

Seniors IV Buckeye PVA 120 Philip L Kearney M 11.25 2

Seniors IV Northwest 199 Vincent E Weber M 9.51 3

Seniors IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 188 Richard K Harris M 8.45

Seniors IV Keystone PVA 67 John M Kellner M 7.61

Seniors IV Buckeye PVA 123 David Belak M 7.16

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 208 Margarita Hernandez F 12.44 1

Masters V Buckeye PVA 273 Edna  T Byrd F 11.22 2

Masters V Southeastern PVA 80 Twila R Adams F 4.07 3

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 194 Ruben A Sierra M 17.24 1

Masters V Minnesota PVA 281 Doug R Eckhoff M 15.91 2

Masters V Buckeye PVA 107 Eugene  P Gorniak M 15.69 3

Masters V Buckeye PVA 274 John I Wade Jr M 15.52

Masters V Buckeye PVA 164 Richard R Chavers IV M 14.43

Masters V Buckeye PVA 279 Sedric Watkins M 14.4

Masters V Minnesota PVA 318 Matthew M Kurzhals M 14.3
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters V Northwest 18 Matthew J Mickunas M 14.12

Masters V VAMC-Fayetteville, NC 87 Freddie D Smith M 13.07

Masters V Buckeye PVA 127 Mark N Perkins M 13.03

Masters V Wisconsin Team 52 Terrence M Green M 12.14

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 222 Luis G Bernal M 12.06

Masters V Minnesota PVA 306 Robert W York M 10.97

Masters V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 283 CRAIG 

(Spanky) c Caffro M 10.65

Masters V Mid-South PVA 351 Ricki E Moore M 9.97

Masters V Fresno VAMC 114 Issac Romero M 9.79

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 221 Julian R Perez M 9.21

Masters V Buckeye PVA 108 John Davis M 6.43

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 459 Cynthia Palumbo F 11.23 1

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 112 Keyla N Agosto 
Moreira F 10.93 2

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 285 Julie Casal F 8.41 3

Novice V Long Beach 
Waverunners 310 Sarah M LaBrada F 4.81
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Novice V Pacific Coasters 327 Dwight A Morgan Sr M 17.39 1

Novice V Northwest 175 Ricardo L Renteria M 15.35 2

Novice V Fresno VAMC 317 Fidel Bobadilla Jr M 11.51 3

Novice V Mountain States PVA 454 RYAN I Garza M 10.7

Novice V Mountain States PVA 379 Richard Spears M 9.22

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 392 Jesus Correa-
Osorio M 7.03

Novice V Carolina Cruisers 314 Samuel Golden M 5.7

Open V Southeastern PVA 435 Shawna D Nelson F 9.29 1

Open V Pacific Coasters 272 Sandy "Ipo" 
K Valdez F 7.93 2

Open V Team Delaware 
Patriots 422 Crystal Young-Terrell F 7.11 3

Open V Carolina Cruisers 144 Brian J Conwell M 24.8 1

Open V Fresno VAMC 320 Anthony J Martinez M 20.59 2

Open V Central Florida Team 1 Jimmy Green M 18.67 3

Open V Mountain States PVA 350 John S Papai Jr M 17.27

Open V Texas San Antonio 460 Ivan L Moya M 16.65

Open V Mountain States PVA 270 Todd L Costa M 14.94
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Open V Team Delaware 
Patriots 84 Joshua D Fry M 14.55

Open V Southeastern PVA 337 Jonathan M Tubbs M 12.6

Open V Team West Virginia 34 Dennis p Bardelli M 10.86

Open V Southeastern PVA 439 William Green III M 9.33

Seniors V Team St. Louis 42 Rose M Ganz F 2.99 1

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 187 Jose Mendez M 16.1 1

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 81 Agapito Morales M 14.93 2

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 54 James Torres M 13.81 3

Seniors V NEPVA Coasters 6 John R Melvin M 10.42

Seniors V Texas Tornadoes 394 Luis R Casanova M 10.29

Seniors V Buckeye PVA 224 William G Searles M 9.97

Seniors V Bayou Gulf States PVA 346 Jerone J Dabon M 9.55

Seniors V Buckeye PVA 103 Leroy Bell M 8.74

Seniors V Carolina Cruisers 192 Fred Sumlin M 8.62

Seniors V Team West Virginia 145 James d Mitchell M 8.36

Seniors V Buckeye PVA 134 Richard Robbins M 8.22
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Field – Discus
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Seniors V Lone Star PVA 383 Jack  T French M 7.57

Seniors V Wisconsin Team 125 James R Jacobi M 7.51

Seniors V Team West Virginia 2 Darrell r Sowers M 7.06

Seniors V Greater Los Angeles 98 William Brandt M 7.04

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 58 Angel M Cedeno M 5.96
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Field – Javelin
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters IB Buckeye PVA 104 Paul E Mann M 5.41 1

Masters IB Team Tampa 21 Steven L Lewis M 4.48 2

Masters IB Independent 15 Wayne N Ross M 3.7 3

Open IB Mid-Atlantic Team 33 Joshua A Burch M 6.52 1

Open IB Team Tampa 7 Davis P Celestine M 4.73 2

Open IB Pacific Coasters 303 Demond C Wilson M 4.33 3

Masters IC Michigan PVA Team 260 Scot E Severn M 11.85 1

Masters IC Team St. Louis 223 Larry W Porter Jr M 7.1 2

Open IC Lone Star PVA 79 Glenn E Davis M 2.42 1

Seniors IC Long Beach 
Waverunners 93 Gregory l Asher Sr M 6.38 1

Seniors IC Loma Linda VAMC 385 Johnny Dunkin M 4.68 2

Seniors IC Team St. Louis 92 LaRoy F Smith M 3.76 3

Novice II Pacific Coasters 336 Michael A Hernandez M 5.94 1

Open II East Orange Thunder 183 Kenneth Keitt Jr M 13.28 1

Open II Mountain States PVA 393 Jeff DeLeon M 12.76 2

Open II Texas San Antonio 268 Philipp Schweizer M 12.13 3
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Field – Javelin
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Open II Texas San Antonio 397 PATRICK A OZBORN M 9.77

Open II Minnesota PVA 436 Kenneth R Brookins M 9.69

Open II San Diego 
Beachcombers 305 Brian E DeLaney M 7.05

Seniors II Wisconsin Team 110 Rickey A Riley M 7.08 1

Seniors II Mid-Atlantic Team 246 Arnold W Beard M 5.88 2

Seniors II Team St. Louis 342 James A Lucas M 3.68 3

Masters III Southeastern PVA 416 Cedric R Geter M 19.42 1

Masters III Albany (NY) 210 Jason M Pollock M 7.18 2

Masters III Buckeye PVA 130 Dwayne E Ezell M 3.45 3

Open III Buckeye PVA 133 Levar Davenport M 9.36 1

Open III Mid-Atlantic Team 361 Aaron D Ruffin M 7.89 2

Open III Loma Linda VAMC 172 Victor M Ventura M 7.42 3

Seniors III Minnesota PVA 185 Eric S Poehler M 9.07 1

Seniors III Long Beach 
Waverunners 90 Elmer Jacobs Jr. M 8.43 2

Seniors III Minnesota PVA 176 Harlan H Ebert M 7.98 3

Seniors III Puerto Rico PVA 40 Oscar F Velez M 7.22
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Field – Javelin
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters IV Southeastern PVA 338 V. Joann Dickson-
Smith F 4.03 1

Masters IV Team Delaware 
Patriots 14 Bryan S McCrickerd M 11.45 1

Masters IV Wisconsin Team 214 Derrick P Trentin M 10.33 2

Masters IV Buckeye PVA 163 William D Fry M 7.45 3

Novice IV Buckeye PVA 43 Larry R Bostic Jr M 12.06 1

Novice IV Fresno VAMC 319 Robert Ray Jr M 9.51 2

Open IV Wisconsin Team 212 Le'Toi P Adams F 7.29 1

Open IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 32 William A Hendrickson M 13.99 1

Open IV Northwest 12 Andrew J Bechtle M 11.45 2

Open IV Central Florida Team 49 James 
(Eddie) E Hawks M 9.17 3

Open IV Carolina Cruisers 167 Christopher Dominick M 8.76

Seniors IV Carolina Cruisers 168 Milas D Wyatt M 10.52 1

Seniors IV Buckeye PVA 120 Philip L Kearney M 9.67 2

Seniors IV Northwest 199 Vincent E Weber M 8.49 3

Seniors IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 188 Richard K Harris M 7.5

Seniors IV Buckeye PVA 123 David Belak M 4.92
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Field – Javelin
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Seniors IV Keystone PVA 67 John M Kellner M 4.87

Masters V Buckeye PVA 273 Edna  T Byrd F 9.87 1

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 208 Margarita Hernandez F 8.26 2

Masters V Southeastern PVA 80 Twila R Adams F 3.22 3

Masters V VAMC-Fayetteville, NC 87 Freddie D Smith M 17.07 1

Masters V Minnesota PVA 318 Matthew M Kurzhals M 14.85 2

Masters V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 283 CRAIG 

(Spanky) c Caffro M 14.05 3

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 194 Ruben A Sierra M 13.55

Masters V Minnesota PVA 306 Robert W York M 13.46

Masters V Buckeye PVA 274 John I Wade Jr M 12.15

Masters V Minnesota PVA 281 Doug R Eckhoff M 12.05

Masters V Northwest 18 Matthew J Mickunas M 11.92

Masters V Wisconsin Team 52 Terrence M Green M 11.63

Masters V Buckeye PVA 107 Eugene  P Gorniak M 11.4

Masters V Buckeye PVA 279 Sedric Watkins M 10.75

Masters V Buckeye PVA 127 Mark N Perkins M 9.46
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Field – Javelin
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 222 Luis G Bernal M 8.86

Masters V Fresno VAMC 114 Issac Romero M 8.67

Masters V Mid-South PVA 351 Ricki E Moore M 7.95

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 221 Julian R Perez M 6.76

Masters V Buckeye PVA 108 John Davis M 6.66

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 459 Cynthia Palumbo F 10.04 1

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 112 Keyla N Agosto 
Moreira F 9.11 2

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 285 Julie Casal F 8.61 3

Novice V Long Beach 
Waverunners 310 Sarah M LaBrada F 5.75

Novice V Mountain States PVA 23 Renae A Byrd 
McMinn F 4.93

Novice V Mountain States PVA 454 RYAN I Garza M 14.95 1

Novice V Pacific Coasters 327 Dwight A Morgan Sr M 12.69 2

Novice V Northwest 175 Ricardo L Renteria M 12.38 3

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 392 Jesus Correa-
Osorio M 7.91

Novice V Fresno VAMC 315 Richard L Rodriguez M 7.67

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 73 Michael Velez M 4.28
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Field – Javelin
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Open V Southeastern PVA 28 Centra M Mazyck F 12.52 1

Open V Southeastern PVA 435 Shawna D Nelson F 7.85 2

Open V Team Delaware 
Patriots 422 Crystal Young-Terrell F 7.38 3

Open V Fresno VAMC 320 Anthony J Martinez M 18.65 1

Open V Carolina Cruisers 144 Brian J Conwell M 13.93 2

Open V Central Florida Team 1 Jimmy Green M 13.71 3

Open V Team West Virginia 34 Dennis p Bardelli M 11.55

Open V Mountain States PVA 350 John S Papai Jr M 11.28

Open V Mountain States PVA 270 Todd L Costa M 10.37

Open V Southeastern PVA 337 Jonathan M Tubbs M 10.04

Open V Texas San Antonio 460 Ivan L Moya M 9.25

Seniors V Team St. Louis 42 Rose M Ganz F 4.45 1

Seniors V Texas San Antonio 91 Irma S S Pennington F 4.22 2

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 187 Jose Mendez M 11.59 1

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 81 Agapito Morales M 11.22 2

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 54 James Torres M 10.58 3
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Field – Javelin
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Seniors V Texas Tornadoes 394 Luis R Casanova M 10.5

Seniors V Bayou Gulf States PVA 346 Jerone J Dabon M 9.32

Seniors V Buckeye PVA 224 William G Searles M 8.95

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 58 Angel M Cedeno M 7.8

Seniors V Lone Star PVA 383 Jack  T French M 7.64

Seniors V Carolina Cruisers 192 Fred Sumlin M 7.41

Seniors V NEPVA Coasters 6 John R Melvin M 7.26

Seniors V Greater Los Angeles 98 William Brandt M 7.06

Seniors V Team West Virginia 145 James d Mitchell M 6.62

Seniors V Team West Virginia 2 Darrell r Sowers M 5.56
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Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters IB Team Tampa 21 Steven L Lewis M 2.49 1

Masters IB Buckeye PVA 104 Paul E Mann M 2.48 2

Masters IB Buckeye PVA 53 Patrick L Harris M 2.38 3

Masters IB Independent 15 Wayne N Ross M 1.58

Open IB Mid-Atlantic Team 33 Joshua A Burch M 3.51 1

Open IB Southeastern PVA 101 Sheldon A Layne M 2.32 2

Open IB Team Tampa 7 Davis P Celestine M 2.07 3

Open IB Pacific Coasters 303 Demond C Wilson M 1.8

Masters IC Michigan PVA Team 260 Scot E Severn M 4.82 1

Masters IC Team St. Louis 223 Larry W Porter Jr M 2.74 2

Masters IC Team West Virginia 85 Richard D Clarkson M 2.04 3

Open IC Northwest 471 David L Zurfluh M 3.48 1

Open IC Lone Star PVA 79 Glenn E Davis M 1.56 2

Seniors IC Long Beach 
Waverunners 93 Gregory l Asher Sr M 2.62 1

Seniors IC Loma Linda VAMC 385 Johnny Dunkin M 2.01 2

Seniors IC Team St. Louis 92 LaRoy F Smith M 1.81 3



@sports4vets
#WheelchairGames
wheelchairgames.org

@pva1946

Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Novice II Pacific Coasters 336 Michael A Hernandez M 2.93 1

Open II Mountain States PVA 393 Jeff DeLeon M 6.44 1

Open II East Orange Thunder 183 Kenneth Keitt Jr M 5.45 2

Open II Texas San Antonio 397 PATRICK A OZBORN M 4.27 3

Open II Minnesota PVA 436 Kenneth R Brookins M 4.2

Open II Texas San Antonio 268 Philipp Schweizer M 3.94

Open II San Diego 
Beachcombers 305 Brian E DeLaney M 3.85

Open II Southeastern PVA 182 Jeffery D Williams M 3.43

Seniors II Wisconsin Team 110 Rickey A Riley M 3.22 1

Seniors II Team St. Louis 342 James A Lucas M 1.85 2

Masters III Southeastern PVA 416 Cedric R Geter M 8.2 1

Masters III Albany (NY) 210 Jason M Pollock M 4.35 2

Masters III Buckeye PVA 130 Dwayne E Ezell M 2.13 3

Open III Loma Linda VAMC 172 Victor M Ventura M 5.22 1

Open III Mid-Atlantic Team 361 Aaron D Ruffin M 4.15 2

Open III Buckeye PVA 133 Levar Davenport M 4.07 3
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Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Seniors III Long Beach 
Waverunners 90 Elmer Jacobs Jr. M 4.27 1

Seniors III Minnesota PVA 185 Eric S Poehler M 3.96 2

Seniors III Minnesota PVA 176 Harlan H Ebert M 3.41 3

Masters IV Southeastern PVA 338 V. Joann Dickson-
Smith F 2.03 1

Masters IV Team Delaware 
Patriots 14 Bryan S McCrickerd M 5.75 1

Masters IV Wisconsin Team 214 Derrick P Trentin M 5.66 2

Masters IV Buckeye PVA 163 William D Fry M 3.76 3

Novice IV Tri-State 468 Michael L Hayford M 5.51 1

Novice IV Buckeye PVA 43 Larry R Bostic Jr M 4.94 2

Novice IV Fresno VAMC 319 Robert Ray Jr M 4.69 3

Novice IV East Orange Thunder 179 Sedrick Bell M 3.8

Novice IV Team West Virginia 148 Bernard Boswell M 3.45

Novice IV Central Florida Team 349 Ray Reynolds III M 2.31

Open IV Wisconsin Team 212 Le'Toi P Adams F 4.09 1

Open IV Team West Virginia 35 Melinda s Cousins F 3.6 2
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Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Open IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 32 William A Hendrickson M 5.76 1

Open IV Northwest 12 Andrew J Bechtle M 5.55 2

Open IV Carolina Cruisers 167 Christopher Dominick M 4.61 3

Open IV Central Florida Team 49 James 
(Eddie) E Hawks M 3.85

Seniors IV Carolina Cruisers 168 Milas D Wyatt M 4.92 1

Seniors IV Northwest 199 Vincent E Weber M 3.93 2

Seniors IV Keystone PVA 67 John M Kellner M 3.67 3

Seniors IV San Diego 
Beachcombers 188 Richard K Harris M 3.26

Seniors IV Buckeye PVA 123 David Belak M 3.05

Masters V Buckeye PVA 273 Edna  T Byrd F 5.25 1

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 208 Margarita Hernandez F 4.35 2

Masters V Southeastern PVA 80 Twila R Adams F 2.99 3

Masters V Minnesota PVA 306 Robert W York M 7.76 1

Masters V Minnesota PVA 318 Matthew M Kurzhals M 6.93 2

Masters V Northwest 18 Matthew J Mickunas M 6.73 3

Masters V Puerto Rico PVA 194 Ruben A Sierra M 6.57
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Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Masters V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 283 CRAIG 

(Spanky) c Caffro M 6.12

Masters V Buckeye PVA 279 Sedric Watkins M 6.06

Masters V Buckeye PVA 274 John I Wade Jr M 5.9

Masters V Buckeye PVA 127 Mark N Perkins M 5.6

Masters V Buckeye PVA 107 Eugene  P Gorniak M 5.56

Masters V Wisconsin Team 52 Terrence M Green M 5.19

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 222 Luis G Bernal M 5.14

Masters V Buckeye PVA 164 Richard R Chavers IV M 4.98

Masters V Minnesota PVA 281 Doug R Eckhoff M 4.97

Masters V Fresno VAMC 114 Issac Romero M 4.75

Masters V Loma Linda VAMC 221 Julian R Perez M 4.63

Masters V Buckeye PVA 108 John Davis M 3.11

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 459 Cynthia Palumbo F 4.76 1

Novice V Miami Adaptive Sports 
Team 285 Julie Casal F 3.82 2

Novice V Mountain States PVA 23 Renae A Byrd 
McMinn F 3.35 3
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Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Novice V Mountain States PVA 454 RYAN I Garza M 7.62 1

Novice V Fresno VAMC 317 Fidel Bobadilla Jr M 7.35 2

Novice V Pacific Coasters 327 Dwight A Morgan Sr M 6.39 3

Novice V Northwest 175 Ricardo L Renteria M 6.06

Novice V Washington DC VAMC 423 Reginald D McIntyre M 5.11

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 392 Jesus Correa-
Osorio M 3.26

Novice V East Orange Thunder 206 Jeffrey L Grant M 3.22

Novice V Carolina Cruisers 314 Samuel Golden M 2.8

Novice V Puerto Rico PVA 73 Michael Velez M 1.37

Open V Southeastern PVA 435 Shawna D Nelson F 4.63 1

Open V Team Delaware 
Patriots 422 Crystal Young-Terrell F 3.29 2

Open V Fresno VAMC 320 Anthony J Martinez M 8.55 1

Open V Carolina Cruisers 144 Brian J Conwell M 7.78 2

Open V Mountain States PVA 350 John S Papai Jr M 6.5 3

Open V Team Delaware 
Patriots 84 Joshua D Fry M 6.41

Open V Texas San Antonio 460 Ivan L Moya M 5.82
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Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Open V Team West Virginia 34 Dennis p Bardelli M 5.55

Open V Mountain States PVA 270 Todd L Costa M 5.5

Open V Southeastern PVA 337 Jonathan M Tubbs M 5.27

Open V Southeastern PVA 439 William Green III M 5.21

Open V Central Florida Team 1 Jimmy Green M 5.12

Seniors V Texas San Antonio 91 Irma S S Pennington F 2.27 1

Seniors V Team St. Louis 42 Rose M Ganz F 1.6 2

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 81 Agapito Morales M 5.25 1

Seniors V Bayou Gulf States PVA 346 Jerone J Dabon M 5.02 2

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 54 James Torres M 4.83 3

Seniors V Buckeye PVA 224 William G Searles M 4.75

Seniors V Lone Star PVA 383 Jack  T French M 4.25

Seniors V Team West Virginia 145 James d Mitchell M 3.93

Seniors V Carolina Cruisers 192 Fred Sumlin M 3.79

Seniors V Buckeye PVA 103 Leroy Bell M 3.78

Seniors V Puerto Rico PVA 58 Angel M Cedeno M 3.77
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Field – Shot Put
Division Class Team Ath # F Name L Name Sex Result Place

Seniors V Greater Los Angeles 98 William Brandt M 3.55

Seniors V Wisconsin Team 125 James R Jacobi M 3.44

Seniors V NEPVA Coasters 6 John R Melvin M 3.36

Seniors V Buckeye PVA 134 Richard Robbins M 3.04

Seniors V Team West Virginia 2 Darrell r Sowers M 3.01
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